L4

i

®ATA Document G701° - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION; CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Winding Waters K8 Parent Drop Off Contraet For: General Construction Change Order Number: 002

Date: Date:
OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Hermunda County School District Zyseovich Gibbs & Register

THE CONTRACT 1S CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
atfributable ta execnted Construction Change Divectives,) )

The original Contract Sum was
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

$ 2,007,600.00

$
The Contract Sum priorto this Change Order was $

$

$

324,300.14
2,331,900.14
12,278.72
2,319,621.42

The Contract Sum will be decreaged by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Thne will be increased by Zero (33) days,
The new date of Substantial Completion will be 12/21/2023

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is exccuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Zyscovich Gibbs & chis}er Hernando County School District
~ CONTRAGT K “irm name) OWNER (Eirnt pdime)
"SIGRATURE SIGNATURE
Alex Perez Ketan Patel, VP Brion Ragan
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
2/13/2024 2] 32024 2/13/27
DATE DATE DATE ’

AIA Document G701 - 2017, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. Al rights reservad. “The American Inslitute of Archifects,” “Amerlcan Instilute of
Architects," "AlA," the AIA Lago, and “AIA Conlract Documents” are trademarks of The Amerlcan Instilute of Archilects. This document was praducad at 08:16:17 1
ET on 02/12/2024 under Order No,3104238935 which expires on 07/18/2024, is not lor resale, is licensed (or one-lime use only, and may only be used In

acecardance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. Ta report copyright violations, e-mall docinfo@alacaniracts.com.

User Notes: (3BOADA46)




